· 1050	00057289
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500214039645
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/14/1101003009 **50.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED
Office Use Only B. KOHR NOV 1 4 2011 EXAMINER	11 NOV 14 PH 1:25

CORPORAT ACCESS,	E "When you need ACCESS to the world"	ت افتر ری برگ بند
INC.	236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (8	150) 222- 165 6 (17)
	WALK IN	64 1:25
	PICK UP: 11/14/11 - Inch	
	ED COPY	
РНОТОС	COPY	
CUS		
Filing	LLC D. Ssolution	
	BDW CANOE CREEK VENTUR AME AND DOCUMENT #)	<u>es</u> , <u><u></u></u>
(CORPORATE NA	AME AND DOCUMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NA	AME AND DOCUMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NA	AME AND DOCUMENT #)	
CIAL INSTRUCTION	NS:	

l.



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF GOOD BDW CANOE CREEK VENTURES LLC

FIRST: The name of the Company is Good BDW Canoe Creek Ventures LLC.

SECOND: The effective date of dissolution of the Company is the date these Articles of Dissolution are filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.

THIRD: The Company is hereby dissolved because the members of the Company voted to dissolve the Company in accordance with the Company's operating agreement.

FOURTH: All debts, obligations, and liabilities of the Company have been paid or discharged, or adequate provision has been made therefor pursuant to Section 608.4421.

FIFTH: All remaining property and assets by the Company have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

SIXTH: There are no suits pending against the Company in any court.

DATED this 7th day of November 2011.

Good BDW Canoe Creek Ventures LLC

By: Carson Good, Managing Member

Executed this 7th day of November 2011 by the following persons, who have the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution.

Good EAG_LLC

.1

By: and By:

BDW Ventures LLC

Bradford D. West, Sole Member

Carson Good, Manager